
JUNIOR INDIVIDUAL
Company Individual Type First Last Score

Individual Shooter Junior Coleton Trenkelbach 77
Individual Shooter Junior Ty Roark 76
Bandera Electric Coop Junior Rowdy Dean 68
Meier Ranch 2 Junior Lauren Meier 52



INTERMEDIATE INDIVIDUAL
Company Individual Type First Last Score

Catbench Services Intermediate Wyatt Lewis 98
Catbench Services Intermediate Clayton Lewis 96
Individual Shooter Intermediate Aaron Swetish 95
Meier Ranch Intermediate Garrett Meier 95
Bandera Electric Coop Intermediate Lucas Jackson 89
Individual Shooter Intermediate Colton Roark 87
Individual Shooter Intermediate Perry Olson 87
Meier Ranch 2 Intermediate Georgia D’Spain 83
Meier Ranch Intermediate Tanner Kaples 81
Bandera Electric Coop Intermediate Wylie Hamilton 78
Meier Ranch Intermediate Reilly Beckham 74
Meier Ranch 2 Intermediate Rein Mazurek 71
Individual Shooter Intermediate Jackson Gable 60
Meier Ranch 2 Intermediate Reece Mazurek 56



SENIOR INDIVIDUAL
Company Individual Type First Last Score

Good Times Ranch Senior Megan Harrington 100
Meier Ranch Senior Jacob Cameron 95
Individual Shooter Senior Tyler Trenkelbach 94
Individual Shooter Senior Thomas  Bickham 93
Individual Shooter Senior Clint Lane 92
Individual Shooter Senior Justin Swetish 91
Individual Shooter Senior Cannon Haywood 87
Bandera Electric Coop Senior Carson Todd 83
Individual Shooter Senior Ben Gross 82
Individual Shooter Senior Devon Atwood 82
Arnold Team Youth Senior Caden Arnold 76
Individual Shooter Senior Tristian McGree 73
Arnold Team Youth Senior Caleb McHaney 71
Arnold Team Youth Senior Devyn Parks 67
Arnold Team Youth Senior Mason Lestongeon 59



ADULT INDIVIDUAL
Company Individual Type First Last Score

Overwatch Enterprises Adult Rue Ferguson 97
Individual Shooter Adult Joe Brophy 97
Twigs Grill Adult Anissa Banks 96
Individual Shooter Adult Jay Gable 96
Old Flinchers Adult Bill Etheridge 96
Overwatch Enterprises Adult Tricia Kocurek 95
Twigs Grill Adult Keith Banks 94
Catbench Services Adult Jeff Lewis 93
Clear Energy Services Adult Jake Fritcher 93
Clear Energy Services Adult Trey Kocurek 93
Rabalais Construction Adult Oscar Longoria 93
Bandera Bank Adult Bruce Culver 92
Overwatch Enterprises Adult Jody Johnson 92
Rabalais Construction Adult Stephen Garza 92
UMC Investments Adult Kevin Meier 91
Clear Energy Services Adult Tyler Galbreath 90
Old Flinchers Adult Darren Cleveland 90
Old Flinchers Adult JD Fontenot 90
Clear Energy Services Adult Charles West 89
Overwatch Enterprises Adult Brooks Holzhausen 89
Bandera Bank Adult Kenneth Ryman 88
Individual Shooter Adult Mike Olson 87
Bandera Bank Adult Larry Duke 86
Strike USA Adult Butch Kocurek 86
Rabalais Construction Adult Ely Moya 86
Catbench Services Adult TJ Jones 84
Strike USA Adult Rudy Zamora 84
Individual Shooter Adult Jeff Jackson 83
Old Flinchers Adult John Bailey 83
UMC Investments Adult Woody Woodard 82
Bandera Bank Adult Ken Finley 82
Individual Shooter Adult John Gross 82



ADULT INDIVIDUAL
Company Individual Type First Last Score

UMC Investments Adult Edwin Browing 80
UMC Investments Adult Michael Haynes 80
Strike USA Adult Steve Barton 80
Individual Shooter Adult Cyle Foley 79
Arnold Team Adult Adult Colton Arnold 78
Strike Adult GB Thomas 77
Individual Shooter Adult Robert Mazurek 77
Strike Adult Billy Bolton 73
Twigs Grill Adult Laura Cameron 73
Arnold Team Adult Adult Donald Wade 72
Good Times Ranch Adult Melanie Harrington 70
Good Times Ranch Adult Tammy Atwood 68
Individual Shooter Adult Lorranie Lawrence 67
Strike USA Adult Monte Tyler 65
Strike Adult Billy Rollins 63
Arnold Team Adult Adult Tyler Spurgeon 62
Good Times Ranch Adult Catherine Carr 60
Rabalais Construction Adult Lily Sharp 56
Twigs Grill Adult Vicky Browning 49
Strike Adult Don Shutts 46
Individual Shooter Adult Travis D’Spain 44



ADULT TEAM 
Company Team Type First Last Score

Overwatch Enterprises Adult Jody Johnson 92
Overwatch Enterprises Adult Rue Ferguson 97
Overwatch Enterprises Adult Tricia Kocurek 95
Overwatch Enterprises Adult Brooks Holzhausen 89

373
Catbench Services Adult Wyatt Lewis 98
Catbench Services Adult Clayton Lewis 96
Catbench Services Adult Jeff Lewis 93
Catbench Services Adult TJ Jones 84

371
Clear Energy Services Adult Jake Fritcher 93
Clear Energy Services Adult Tyler Galbreath 90
Clear Energy Services Adult Charles West 89
Clear Energy Services Adult Trey Kocurek 93

365
Old Flinchers Adult John Bailey 83
Old Flinchers Adult Darren Cleveland 90
Old Flinchers Adult JD Fontenot 90
Old Flinchers Adult Bill Etheridge 96

359
Bandera Bank Adult Ken Finley 82
Bandera Bank Adult Bruce Culver 92
Bandera Bank Adult Larry Duke 86
Bandera Bank Adult Kenneth Ryman 88

348
UMC Investments Adult Kevin Meier 91
UMC Investments Adult Woody Woodard 82
UMC Investments Adult Edwin Browing 80
UMC Investments Adult Michael Haynes 80

333



ADULT TEAM 
Company Team Type First Last Score

Rabalais Construction Adult Oscar Longoria 93
Rabalais Construction Adult Stephen Garza 92
Rabalais Construction Adult Ely Moya 86
Rabalais Construction Adult Lily Sharp 56

327
Strike USA Adult Steve Barton 80
Strike USA Adult Monte Tyler 65
Strike USA Adult Butch Kocurek 86
Strike USA Adult Rudy Zamora 84

315
Twigs Grill Adult Vicky Browning 49
Twigs Grill Adult Laura Cameron 73
Twigs Grill Adult Keith Banks 94
Twigs Grill Adult Anissa Banks 96

312
Good Times Ranch Adult Catherine Carr 60
Good Times Ranch Adult Tammy Atwood 68
Good Times Ranch Adult Megan Harrington 100
Good Times Ranch Adult Melanie Harrington 70

298
Strike Adult GB Thomas 77
Strike Adult Don Shutts 46
Strike Adult Billy Rollins 63
Strike Adult Billy Bolton 73

259
Arnold Team Adult Adult Donald Wade 72
Arnold Team Adult Adult Colton Arnold 78
Arnold Team Adult Adult Tyler Spurgeon 62

212



YOUTH TEAM
Company Team Type First Last Score

Meier Ranch Youth Garrett Meier 95
Meier Ranch Youth Tanner Kaples 81
Meier Ranch Youth Jacob Cameron 95
Meier Ranch Youth Reilly Beckham 74

345
Bandera Electric Coop Youth Carson Todd 83
Bandera Electric Coop Youth Lucas Jackson 89
Bandera Electric Coop Youth Rowdy Dean 68
Bandera Electric Coop Youth Wylie Hamilton 78

318
Arnold Team Youth Youth Devyn Parks 67
Arnold Team Youth Youth Caden Arnold 76
Arnold Team Youth Youth Caleb McHaney 71
Arnold Team Youth Youth Mason Lestongeon 59

273
Meier Ranch 2 Youth Lauren Meier 52
Meier Ranch 2 Youth Georgia D’Spain 83
Meier Ranch 2 Youth Reece Mazurek 56
Meier Ranch 2 Youth Rein Mazurek 71

262



 8-6-2016 Bandera Clayfest

Company Team Type Type First Last Score Award
Individual Shooter Individual Junior Coleton Trenkelbach 77 JUNIOR CH
Individual Shooter Individual Junior Ty Roark 76 JUNIOR RU
Bandera Electric Coop Youth Junior Rowdy Dean 68 JUNIOR 3RD 

Catbench Services Intermediate Intermediate Wyatt Lewis 98 INTERMEDIATE CH
Catbench Services Intermediate Intermediate Clayton Lewis 96 INTERMEDIATE RU
Individual Shooter Individual Intermediate Aaron Swetish 95 INTERMEDIATE 3RD

Good Times Ranch Senior Senior Megan Harrington 100 SENIOR CH
Meier Ranch Youth Senior Jacob Cameron 95 SENIOR RU
Individual Shooter Individual Senior Tyler Trenkelbach 94 SENIOR 3RD

Overwatch Enterprises Adult Adult Rue Ferguson 97 ADULT CH
Individual Shooter Individual Adult Joe Brophy 97 ADULT RU
Twigs Grill Adult Adult Anissa Banks 96 ADULT 3RD

Company Team Type Type First Last Score Award
Meier Ranch Youth Intermediate Garrett Meier 95
Meier Ranch Youth Intermediate Tanner Kaples 81
Meier Ranch Youth Senior Jacob Cameron 95
Meier Ranch Youth Intermediate Reilly Beckham 74

345
Bandera Electric Coop Youth Senior Carson Todd 83
Bandera Electric Coop Youth Intermediate Lucas Jackson 89
Bandera Electric Coop Youth Junior Rowdy Dean 68
Bandera Electric Coop Youth Intermediate Wylie Hamilton 78

318
Arnold Team Youth Youth Senior Devyn Parks 67
Arnold Team Youth Youth Senior Caden Arnold 76
Arnold Team Youth Youth Senior Caleb McHaney 71
Arnold Team Youth Youth Senior Mason Lestongeon 59

273

Company Team Type Type First Last Score Award
Overwatch Enterprises Adult Adult Jody Johnson 92
Overwatch Enterprises Adult Adult Rue Ferguson 97
Overwatch Enterprises Adult Adult Tricia Kocurek 95
Overwatch Enterprises Adult Adult Brooks Holzhausen 89

373
Catbench Services Adult Intermediate Wyatt Lewis 98
Catbench Services Adult Intermediate Clayton Lewis 96
Catbench Services Adult Adult Jeff Lewis 93
Catbench Services Adult Adult TJ Jones 84

371
Clear Energy Services Adult Adult Jake Fritcher 93
Clear Energy Services Adult Adult Tyler Galbreath 90
Clear Energy Services Adult Adult Charles West 89
Clear Energy Services Adult Adult Trey Kocurek 93

365
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